b

LOVE AMELIA - post GS
Terramaini - V. 25m

Classifica societa

b

POS CODICE
1 222529
2 411463
3 222779
4 491204
5 961709
6 219215
7 219951
8 223782
9 224192

10 220798

11 417758

12 218997

13 760739

14 221529

15 564488

16 410663

17 684855

18 996302

19 222207

20 824487

SOCIETA'

Classifica di Societa - Rev Notiziario 3/23

Atlantide ssd - EImas

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Swim Sassari ssd

Nuoto Club Cagliari
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd

As Nuotomania - Cagliari
Luna Socio Culturale asd
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

All Together Coop.Soc.
Olbia Nuoto asd

Aquamore Acqua 13

Pisa Road Runners Club asd
Ssd Promosport - Cagliari
Gonzaga Sport Club ssd

Cagliari / 15 gennaio 2023

(30)

INDIVIDUALLI

23268.250
22905.310
22814.500
19317.800
10014.800
9832.990
9411.700
5817.730
5181.650
4529.810
4129.400
3138.040
2339.330
2293.480
2261.900
1448.180
833.600
807.020
736.970
689.030

PUNTI

23268.250
22905.310
22814.500
19317.800
10014.800
9832.990
9411.700
5817.730
5181.650
4529.810
4129.400
3138.040
2339.330
2293.480
2261.900
1448.180
833.600
807.020
736.970
689.030

Elaborazione dati a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO
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i

LOVE AMELIA - post GS
Terramaini - V. 25m

Classifica societa

i

POS CODICE

1 222529
1020190
1023502
1061766
1139114
1154690
1155190
1162369
1194631
1203708
217019
217250
219590
222187
222282
222942
223088
223138
223336
223463
223609
224154
224404
403971
455944
594578
612312
645256
682617
739622
745828
835067
966028

2 411463
1080968
1146058
1184908
1202240
129456
217238
218190
218704
218748
219329
219343
220010
220525
220783
220923

SOCIETA'

Atlantide ssd - ElImas

RASPA Mariano
PISU Federica
MURRU Marco
LOI William

MASSARELLA Massimiliano

SOTGIU Fabrizio
ATZORI Luca

LECIS Simone
CASTELLO Andrea
ATZEI Federica
GARAU Salvatore
VERZA Mauro

DEJANA Alessandro
DE GIORGIO Anna Luisa
PAGANI Vittorio
VITIELLO Antonio

DI STEFANO Emanuela
PETRETTO Andrea
MASILI Marco
PULVIRENTI Salvatore
TAVERA Piergiorgio
LUCIDO Andrea

SERPI Mauro

PINNA Anna Rita
NORFO Ignazio
CECCARELLI Matteo
MELAS Luigi

CANGEMI Andrea
DELOGU Mattia
ARGIOLAS Paolo
TOMBOLATO Giancarlo
PICCI Stefano

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari (30)

ARIU Massimo
MANCA Mario

CHERI Riccardo Massimili

SCIARRETTA Francesca
MAROCCHI Rossella
MANUNZA Tommaso
DURZU Niccolo'
AURIEMMA Alessandra
FERRU Mattia
SUERGIU Alessio

PANI Mauro

MEDDA Francesca
CONI Dario

CASULA Gian Vincenzo
SULAS Luigi

Cagliari / 15 gennaio 2023

INDIVIDUALLI STAFFETTE

(30)  23268.250
-100RA: 4. 1'49.15 663.03 -50SL: 7. 38.89 660.58
-50SL: 7. 40.65 661.99
-50SL: 10. 32.27 746.51 -200SL: 8. 3'03.21 64549
-100RA: 7. 1'45.54 626.21
-50SL: 8. 31.53 764.03
-200SL: 4. 2'48.12 691.47
-200SL: 2. 2'19.66 778.82 -50SL: 4. 28.36 774.68
-50SL: 5. 28.58 768.72 -200SL: 3. 2'22.65 76250
-200MI: 1. 3'19.97 655.90
-50SL: 2. 34.92 745.99
-100RA: 1. 1'54.26 713.46 -200SL: 1. 3'38.10 659-88

-50SL: 9. 31.71 759.70
-50SL: 5. 29.70 794.28
-50SL: 2. 33.57 840.04
-50SL: 4. 29.63 839.69 -100RA: 1. 124.77 81954

-50SL: 1. 29.30 876.79 -200SL: 1. 2'28.03 86813
-200MI: 1. 2'47.14 859.46

-50SL: 1. 27.95 890.16

-200SL: 1. 2'18.43 839.77 -50SL: 1. 28.30 833-57
-50SL: 3. 37.09 692.64 -100RA: 5. 1'57.93 61367
-50SL: 2. 31.54 814.52 -200SL: 2. 2'43.42 786-38
-100RA: 1. 1'08.46 885.77 -100FA: 1. 1'01.01 87789
-50SL: 5. 32.16 773.63

-50SL: 3. 37.73 690.43

-200SL: 9. 323.31 571.79

-50SL: 17. 34.41 700.09 -200SL: 5. 2'49.50 69770
-50SL: 2. 28.89 803.39

-50SL: 4. 29.39 802.65

-200SL: 3. 2'17.29 818.34 -50SL: 1. 27.83 80453
-200SL: 1. 2'22.56 869.81 -50SL: 2. 29.04 85675
-50SL: 1. 27.74 868.42 -200SL: 1. 2'19.19 84963
-50SL: 13. 35.81 658.75

22905.310
-50SL: 3. 28.92 815.70 -100RA: 2. 1'19.78 80534
-100RA: 2. 2'08.16 592.93 -100DO: 3. 2'09.15 55037
-50SL: 19. 37.13 648.80 -100RA: 8. 1'47.84 612.85
-50SL: 4. 42.87 607.65 -100DO: 1. 1'54.12 55836
-50SL: 3. 38.77 684.55

-200MI: 3. 2'52.11 741.44

-50SL: 1. 25.48 867.35

-200SL: 2. 2'53.34 736.64

-200SL: 2. 2'08.63 848.17

-200MI: 2. 2'33.53 831.17 -100RA: 1. 1'17.17 81434
-100RA: 2. 1'22.38 762.81 -50SL: 7. 31.53 73642
-50SL: 2. 31.28 810.10 -200SL: 2. 2'32.04 805-05
-100FA: 4. 1'06.78 802.04

-50SL: 3. 29.59 784.39 -200SL: 1. 2'29.67 759-80
-100RA: 3. 1'17.14 786.10 -100FA: 5. 1'15.30 7+4-29

PUNTI

23268.250

22905.310

Elaborazione dati a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO
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POS CODICE

221795
223404
223857
223992
224003
224048
224452
252301
565954
575890
663573
664926
669133
764682
775448
835142
846325
917100
961222

3 222779
1051279
1115133
1123429
1130999
1131921
1137778
1163102
1163206
217072
217127
217187
217609
218174
218240
218390
219150
221089
223077
223163
223492
224086
23692
460743
507394
530827
606109
738608
775335
780991
837152
838251
963383
979780
99222

SOCIETA'

SABA Elisa

COCCO Fabio Daniele
ONALI Federico
AURIEMMA Antonio
MELIS Maria Paola
DEMONTIS Federica
MARCHESI Cristiana
ATZORI Sabrina
MORONI Lorenzo
BIANCHINI Luca
GHIANI NURCHI Roberto
LODDO Valeria
PANDINU Francesco
CABRAS Manuel
COCCO Amanzio
PALLA Fabio

ZUCCA Diego
DEIANA Gianluca
STELLINO Simona

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd

CUZZOCREA Marta
SECCHI Valeria
GAMBARDELLA Federica
FLORIS Morena
GARAU Giacomo
SEVERINO Giovanni
PARETTA Antonio
BONANNO Veronica
PORCU Jacopo Ruggero
LOIZEDDA Andrea
PRANTEDDU Gesuina
CONTU Ivan

COGONI Danila
BUSETTO Massimo
LOCCI Eleonora
PILUDU Silvia

PALLA Alessandro
LOCCI Luca

DE GIOANNIS Carla
FANNI Valeria

MASSA Cinzia
PUSCEDDU Massimiliano
DE LISA Daniele
BODANO Maria Valeria
FANNI Massimo
BOASSA Roberto
SOLINAS Edoardo
VANINI Maria Bonaria
ERDAS Enrico

DURZU Daniele
PIRODDU Maria Teresa
MONNI Giuseppina
FARCI Savina
TULUMELLO Claudia

Cagliari / 15 gennaio 2023

-100RA: 1. 121.87 857.21

INDIVIDUALLI

-50SL: 3. 33.75 76237

-50SL: 2. 25.79 856.92 -200SL: 1. 2'08.35 850-02

-100RA: 2. 1'10.21 863.69
-200SL: 2. 2'08.48 874.46
-100RA: 5. 1'49.01 676.18

-50SL: 5. 26.83 82370

-50SL: 5. 33.72 751.48 -100DO: 1. 1'24.64 735-82

-50SL: 2. 34.56 767.94
-100DO: 1. 1'21.89 770.06

-200MI: 1. 3'01.11 76937

-50SL: 8. 27.95 790.70 -200SL: 3. 2'20.83 774-69
-50SL: 11. 33.32 663.27 -100DO: 1. 1'30.66 600-49
-50SL: 8. 39.07 657.54 -100RA: 6. 2'00.05 602:83

-200SL: 1. 2'48.30 758.70
-100RA: 5. 1'31.63 685.80

-50SL: 8. 31.17 756.82 -200SL: 3. 2'40.46 72448

-200SL: 5. 3'22.80 633.68

-50SL: 9. 41.31 62188

-50SL: 4. 33.76 663.21 -200SL: 7. 2'51.68 654-42

-50SL: 15. 33.56 717.82
-100RA: 4. 1'38.02 674.25
-100RA: 1. 1'54.21 628.84

-50SL: 6. 39.88 645.19
-50SL: 6. 42.06 670.47
-100RA: 4. 1'47.86 683.39
-50SL: 4. 36.60 735.25

-200SL: 4. 3'44.06 56989

(30)  22814.500

-50SL: 6. 39.85 67528

-50SL: 7. 32.93 755.54 -100RA: 2. 1'36.29 72147

-50SL: 11. 41.38 601.26

-50SL: 9. 35.68 650.50 -200SL: 5. 3'06.59 609-46

-50SL: 5. 37.11 693.34

-50SL: 6. 30.57 771.67 -200SL: 2. 2'36.62 74224

-50SL: 13. 33.18 726.04
-100DO: 2. 1'57.13 610.60
-50SL: 5. 30.23 796.89
-100D0: 1. 1'27.29 779.47
-200SL: 2. 224.80 856.35
-50SL: 1. 30.56 829.19
-100D0: 2. 2'05.27 543.15
-100FA: 1. 1'08.24 829.72

-50SL: 2. 28.76 82024

-50SL: 2. 26.92 816.12 -200SL: 1. 2'17.72 78979

-200SL: 1. 2'22.16 960.40
-50SL: 1. 30.56 868.46
-100DO: 1. 2'10.48 580.93
-100FA: 1. 1'00.08 907.46
-50SL: 7. 27.48 804.22
-100RA: 1. 1'49.32 732.99

-50SL: 1. 30.05 93844

-100D0: 2. 1'02.25 89622

-100D0: 1. 1'47.51 66524

-50SL: 3. 25.97 850.98 -100FA: 3. 1'04.91 82544

-50SL: 6. 32.50 765.54

-50SL: 10. 30.09 734.46 -200SL: 5. 2'30.77 723-62

-50SL: 2. 45.88 723.84
-100DO: 2. 1'52.98 585.59
-50SL: 3. 32.68 685.13
-200SL: 1. 2'53.61 751.92
-50SL: 2. 38.36 719.76
-50SL: 4. 39.02 680.16
-50SL: 4. 32.51 779.45

-50SL: 10. 44.25 58056

-100RA: 3. 1'40.27 73542

STAFFETTE

PUNTI

22814.500

Elaborazione dati a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO
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POS CODICE

4 491204
1036456
1102477
1135991
1135998
1136000
1138969
1143157
1146594
217031
218091
218795
218911
218948
219660
220171
220191
220480
221617
221721
224137
224338
224469
514025
516961
722463
797720
952974
968638

5 961709
1090756
1090837
1090863
1090940
1090955
1091029
1144989
1184557
1184565
1184568
1221088
1253745
1254155
1278905
535957

6 219215
1123967
1139496
1162587
217471
218719
222636
223115
481012

SOCIETA'

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar

LOCCI Pierluig

MELONI Michele

LOI Cristian

RICCIU Roberto
TRAVAGLIONE Enrico
LOBINA Angelo
MISCALI Gianluca
LODDO Francesca
CAMBEDDA Paolo

BOI Alessandra
MODONUTTI Alessandro
MARONGIU Maria Assunta
PIRAS Maria Paola
ORTU Mauro

MANDAS Antonella
MARRAS Marco

SIRIGU Cristina
GRONDONA Antongiulio
BIUMI Marco

BOGGIO Alessandro
FRAU Gian Luca

SITZIA llaria
VIGLIOTTA Marcello
MARINO Sara

VIOLA Fausto

BELELLI Claudia
GUISO Ignazio

VACCA Francesco

Aquatic team freedom ssd srl

NONNA Mauro
ELETTI Giuseppe
BORRA Salvatore
ELETTI Gavino
DORE Monica
DELRIO Marco
LUTZONI Salvatore
PAU Giorgio
TESTORI Francesco
SIMILE Alessandro
PILO Francesco
SIMILE Alex
SIMILE Arturo
CARTA Giovanni
SINI Silvio Donato

Esperia asd - Cagliari

SESSEGO Fausto
ABIS Ignazio

GABBA Silvia

ORTU Matteo
SORRENTINO Alessio
ZINZULA Fabrizio
PORCU Giorgia
CRIENTI Emanuele

Cagliari / 15 gennaio 2023

INDIVIDUALLI STAFFETTE

(28)  19317.800
-50SL: 15. 36.71 642.60 -200SL: 8. 3'17.18 589.56
-50SL: 4. 30.19 797.95
-50SL: 11. 41.37 561.03
-50SL: 20. 44.40 542.57 -100DO: 3. 2'00.08 505.00
-50SL: 16. 45.64 516.87
-50SL: 10. 39.85 624.34 -100RA: 7. 1'59.17 58295
-100RA: 5. 1'38.94 667.98
-50SL: 3. 42.21 654.11 -100RA: 2. 2'02.23 63151
-200SL: 1. 3'31.86 734.12 -50SL: 1. 44.33 676.97
-50SL: 1. 42.51 729.24
-100RA: 2. 1'15.76 790.79
-50SL: 3. 47.46 623.05
-100RA: 1. 2'40.40 602.56 -50SL: 3. 1'02.66 53000
-100RA: 1. 1'40.90 753.12 -50SL: 2. 36.83 72142
-50SL: 7. 49.53 569.35
-100RA: 1. 1'34.99 761.87 -50SL: 6. 38.67 66434
-50SL: 5. 47.95 575.81 -100DO: 3. 2'13.19 510.85
-100RA: 1. 1'14.85 882.97
-50SL: 6. 27.09 815.80
-50SL: 16. 33.95 709.57
-50SL: 3. 29.36 847.41
-50SL: 4. 33.84 760.34 -200SL: 1. 3'00.06 69088
-200SL: 7. 3'29.14 614.47
-200SL: 3. 3'07.75 680.11 -100DO: 1. 1'39.81 65144
-50SL: 3. 29.29 822.47 -200SL: 3. 2'27.79 80019
-100RA: 2. 1'51.89 716.15 -200SL: 4. 3'27.85 65687
-200SL: 6. 3'29.02 614.82 -200MI: 1. 4'03.00 604-98
-50SL: 8. 32.86 706.33

(15)  10014.800
-100DO: 3. 2'30.89 438.47

-50SL: 3. 41.64 638.09 -100DO: 2. 1'55.72 61424
-100DO: 1. 1'30.55 730.65 - 100RA: 2. 1'39.06 730-57
-50SL: 2. 30.37 737.24 -200SL: 6. 2'36.91 716.02
-50SL: 4. 45.71 604.03

-50SL: 12. 33.76 698.76 -200SL: 7. 3'14.53 59759
-50SL: 12. 32.92 731.77 -200SL: 9. 3'08.00 629.04
-50SL: 11. 33.63 701.46 -200SL: 6. 3'03.13 634.79
-50SL: 4. 38.08 674.63 -200SL: 3. 3'12.83 66644
-50SL: 5. 34.65 646.18

-50SL: 7. 30.46 721.27

-50SL: 6. 35.99 622.12

-50SL: 10. 37.51 618.77 -100RA: 6. 1'48.39 579.76
-50SL: 9. 29.98 737.16

-200SL: 5. 2'53.62 714.20

(13) 9832.990
-200SL: 3. 2'43.32 696.30 -100DO: 3. 1'24.14 68077
-50SL: 18. 36.85 653.73
-50SL: 5. 39.09 678.95
-200SL: 1. 2'02.55 916.77 -100DO: 1. 1'01.68 904.5%
-200SL: 5. 2'30.88 744.63
-200SL: 3. 2'36.56 792.03 -100RA: 3. 1'36.61 719.08
-50SL: 1. 31.74 810.65
-50SL: 5. 30.27 766.77

PUNTI

19317.800

10014.800

9832.990

Elaborazione dati a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO
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POS CODICE

547324
635335
663462
663467
775358

7 219951
1023704
1063519
1112287
218147
221202
221285
222776
223740
224274
603582
809495
820072

8 223782
1000118
1082561
1228035
217025
218763
222505
223792
978047

9 224192
217508
219587
222963
223474
224349
646161
979624

10 220798
217505
221086
221123
221887
533766
988806

11 417758
1181857
1181858
219668
224133
297035
534473

12 218997
1270409
222437

SOCIETA'

PICCIAU Marco
SABA Efisio
GRANATA Stefano
MAGGIPINTO Nicola
DI VITA Roberta

Swim Sassari ssd

DETTORI Stefano
FANCIULLI Giuseppe
PUGGIONI Gian Lorenzo
NOVEMBRE Sara

CARTA Daniele Lorenzo
VANNUCCHI Sophie
MARRAS Giulia
LAUWERS Ann Karin Marina
SCANU Giuseppe Giovanni
CICALO' Simone

AIELLO Isidoro Cesare Gi
CABONI Giuseppe

Nuoto Club Cagliari

GESSA Fabio

CARIA Monica
DURANTE Andrea
CABONI Paolo
BERNARDINI Christian
VACCA Pier Luigi
COSTA Angela Maria
SOTGIU Fabrizio

Oppidum Sport - Cagliari

SPIGA Davide
PUDDU Giuseppe
ORTU Christian
MELONI Alessandra
LOBINA Jennifer

PETTINAU Lidia
RUGGERI Francesca
MELIS Carlo
CAMPAGNA Marcello

Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd

SARRIA Nicola

ARENA Francesco Rosario
MEREU Marcello Patrizio
BULLANI Chiara

LIGIOS Antonello

LICHERI Luigi

As Nuotomania - Cagliari

REY Matias
LODI Marta

Cagliari / 15 gennaio 2023

INDIVIDUALLI STAFFETTE

-200MI: 1. 2'29.58 853.12 -50SL: 1. 27.78 83549
-100DO: 2. 1'35.78 655.56 -200SL: 6. 3'14.56 63734
-100D0: 2. 1'14.23 771.66 -100RA: 3. 1'26.12 72968
-100RA: 1. 1'19.77 805.44

-200SL: 2. 3'09.91 687.38 -50SL: 5. 39.17 6876+

(12) 9411.700
-200SL: 4. 2'21.79 769.45
-200SL: 4. 2'46.12 746.45 -100RA: 5. 1'43.60 670-56
-200SL: 7. 2'59.92 657.29 -100RA: 6. 1'41.40 65178
-50SL: 1. 31.25 861.12 -100RA: 1. 1'29.65 822.20
-100RA: 1. 1'05.55 913.96 -200MI: 1. 2'17.00 885.62
-100RA: 1. 1'27.29 884.29 -100FA: 1. 1'23.16 81944
-200SL: 1. 2'30.36 814.05 -50SL: 3. 31.60 80490
-50SL: 4. 39.63 711.58 -200SL: 3. 3'17.54 69115
-100RA: 2. 1'17.29 855.09 -200SL: 2. 2'21.90 83340
-100FA: 2. 1'01.57 869.90 -50SL: 4. 26.61 830.5%
-200SL: 2. 3'38.58 711.55
-200SL: 8. 3'02.10 616.97 -100DO: 3. 1'33.43 59743

8) 5817.730
-100RA: 2. 1'47.63 573.45
-50SL: 1. 41.01 721.04
-50SL: 5. 38.22 672.16
-200SL: 1. 2'47.87 806.28 -50SL: 1. 35.24 753.97
-100RA: 4. 1'26.23 728.75 -200SL: 4. 2'44.95 68942
-200MI: 1. 3'10.89 726.07 -100DO: 1. 1'30.79 69460
-200SL: 1. 3'04.31 909.50 -50SL: 1. 37.53 884.89
-100RA: 4. 1'42.09 680.48 -100FA: 1. 1'39.02 64304

7) 5181.650
-50SL: 7. 30.95 762.20 -100DO: 1. 1'29.11 65447
-100D0O: 2. 1'24.04 721.56
-50SL: 7. 31.01 776.85 -100DO: 1. 1'23.52 726:05
-50SL: 5. 39.65 711.22
-50SL: 2. 31.92 843.05
6

TOMASI Farid -50SL: 6. 30.49 790.10 -200SL: 4. 2'37.55 750.62
SIRIGU Fabio -200SL: 6. 3'17.20 576.67

Promogest Coop - Cagliari (6) 4529.810
LOIZEDDA Alessandra -50SL: 3. 36.24 778.15 -200SL: 2. 3'08.46 72445
PISA' Alberto -50SL: 11. 32.39 743.75

-50SL: 3. 35.01 768.64 -100RA: 2. 1'38.16 750-92
-50SL: 2. 33.29 772.90

-100RA: 3. 1'40.90 717.24 -200SL: 4. 3'16.59 653:70
-50SL: 9. 31.49 749.13

(6) 4129.400
-50SL: 8. 34.33 639.97 -100DO: 1. 1'33.87 57526
-50SL: 9. 36.14 688.43 -100DO: 4. 1'43.03 60943
-200MI: 1. 3'32.95 727.73 -100DO: 1. 1'40.44 70769
-50SL: 2. 47.15 627.15

-200SL: 4. 2'25.47 772.32 -100RA: 1. 1'20.79 763.96
-200SL: 5. 2'52.53 673.80 -50SL: 14. 36.07 654.0¢

@) 3138.040
-50SL: 4. 29.78 779.38 -200SL: 2. 2'37.29 723.00
-100FA: 1. 1'12.24 836.38

PUNTI

9411.700

5817.730

5181.650

4529.810

4129.400

3138.040

Elaborazione dati a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO
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POS CODICE SOCIETA'

331805 MURGIA Alessandro Pietro
806965 FRESI Michele

13 760739 Luna Socio Culturale asd
1048824 GARAU Giovanni
508851 SANNA Floriano
968536 PISCHE Giorgio

14 221529 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

218743 SUND Simone
221345 PINTUS Oliviero
974314 QUARANTIELLO Silvia

15 564488  All Together Coop.Soc.
1090638 CILLOCO Sara
628659 OLLANO Mauro
729171 MARCHI Sandro

16 410663 Olbia Nuoto asd
219482 AMICI Marco
560261 HEISTE MODDE Evelin

17 684855 Aquamore Acqua 13

INDIVIDUALLI

-50SL: 6. 31.23 743.20
-50SL: 3. 28.20 779.08 -200SL: 4. 2'38.33 686-98

3) 2339.330
-50SL: 10. 32.52 725.40 -100DO: 2. 1'29.19 65388
-100RA: 3. 1'25.88 769.56

-50SL: 2. 28.53 844.37

3) 2293.480
-50SL: 6. 28.72 764.97
-100D0O: 1. 1'11.89 796.77
-50SL: 6. 34.63 731.74
3) 2261.900

-50SL: 7. 35.17 720.50 -200SL: 3. 2'569.19 683-07
-50SL: 1. 26.69 823.15
-50SL: 14. 33.54 718.25 -200SL: 6. 2'50.87 6924+

@) 1448.180
-100RA: 6. 1'46.17 654.33 -100DO: 3. 1'39.61 630-36
-50SL: 1. 34.78 793.85 -200SL: 1. 2'52.68 769.05

(1) 833.600

222558 SINI Laura -50SL: 1. 31.25 833.60 -200SL: 1. 2'33.67 819:16

18 996302 Pisa Road Runners Club asd (1) 807.020
218072 METTA Carlo -200MI: 1. 2'35.25 807.02

19 222207 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari (1) 736.970
981475 MEDDA Giuseppe -50SL: 8. 33.76 736.97

20 824487 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd (1) 689.030

714178 CROVETTI Alessandra

Cagliari / 15 gennaio 2023

-200MI: 1. 3'46.81 689.03

STAFFETTE

PUNTI

2339.330

2293.480

2261.900

1448.180

833.600

807.020

736.970

689.030
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